CT State Community College - Three Rivers Campus
Instructor Class Schedule/Office Hours

Instructor: Amanda Fitzgerald Office Phone: 8602159482
Office Location: C228 Email: Afitzgerald@trcc.commnet.edu

Time

0845-

1600

0830-

1600

0600-

1600

1200-

1500

Class Schedule: Spring 2024

Room | Monday | Tuesday | Wednesday | Thursday | Friday | Saturday
Number

D230 Lecture
A Wing Clinical lab Clinical lab
Labs
Clinical Site Clinical Site
D230
Meetings
Office Hours
Mondayg By appointment
Tuesday 11-2
Once labs are complete
Frida Virtual
rriday By appointment
Saturday




