CT State Community College - Three Rivers Campus Instructor Class Schedule/Office Hours Instructor: Amanda Fitzgerald Office Phone: 8602159482 Office Location: C228 Email: Afitzgerald@trcc.commnet.edu

Class Schedule: Spring 2024

Time	Room Number	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
0845- 1600	D230	Lecture					
0830- 1600	A Wing Labs		Clinical lab		Clinical lab		
0600- 1600				Clinical Site	Clinical Site		
1200- 1500						D230 Meetings	

Office Hours

<u>Monday</u>	By appointment		
<u>Tuesday</u>	11-2 Once labs are complete		
<u>Wednesday</u>	Clinical		
<u>Thursday</u>	Clinical		
<u>Friday</u>	Virtual By appointment		
<u>Saturday</u>			